GO FORWARD!

IN_SERVICE!

MUSIC SUGGESTIONS

THE SALVATION ARMY SONGBOOK

Mine eyes have seen the glory
Equip me for the war

God'’s soldier marches as to war
March on salvation soldiers
Onward, Christian soldiers

Shout aloud salvation

Soldier, rouse thee! War is raging

Yield not to temptation

CHORUSES
Faith is the victory
We're marching on

Here | am Lord

Brother, sister, let me serve you

CONTEMPORARY

Benediction: May the Peace of God

Forever

galVa’[i@n

FACTORY

263
951
954
967
971
976
978
994

219
941
1002
1005

Keith Getty, Stuart
Townend

Kari Jobe

Page 1 of 3



GO FORWARD!

Peace Has Come
The Servant King
These Hands

You Never Let Go

BRASS BAND
Battle Hymn

Halifax Citadel Young People
On To The War
Sound The Battle Cry

Under Two Flags

SONGSTERS
All That | Am

Don't Let the Devil

Give Us Peace on Earth

| Dedicate Myself to Thee
Marching For Jesus

Steadily Forward March

galVa’[i@n

FACTORY

IN_SERVIC]

hed
L L

Hillsong Worship
Graham Kendrick
Jeff Deyo

Beth Redman, Matt
Redman

Stephen Bulla, American Instrumental
Ensemble 2012-3-1

Kenneth Elloway, Canadian Music Series 21
Erik Leidzén, General Series 939
Folke Andersson, General Series 1533

Bramwell Coles, General Series 816

Sing to The Lord (Mixed Voices) Vol 1 Part 2
Sing to the Lord (Mixed Voices) Vol 6 Part 3
Sing to The Lord (Mixed Voices) Vol 4 Part 3
Gems for Songsters 6

Sing to the Lord (Mixed Voices) Vol 7 Part 1
The Musical Salvationist Oct 1899

Page 2 of 3



GO FORWARD! IN_SERVICE!

SECULAR MUSIC APPROPRIATE TO COMMEMORATE WW1

Battle Cry of Freedom George Frederick Root

In Flanders Fields Stephen Chatman

Let There be Peace on Earth Arrangement by Craig Courtney

Over There Words and music by George M. Cohan

galVa’[i@n

FACTORY

Page 3 of 3



