

THE SALVATION ARMY SONGBOOK

Mine eyes have seen the glory	263
Equip me for the war	951
God's soldier marches as to war	954
March on salvation soldiers	967
Onward, Christian soldiers	971
Shout aloud salvation	976
Soldier, rouse thee! War is raging	978
Yield not to temptation	994

CHORUSES

Faith is the victory	919
We're marching on	941
Here I am Lord	1002
Brother, sister, let me serve you	1005

CONTEMPORARY

Benediction: May the Peace of God	Keith Getty, Stuart
	Townend
Forever	Kari Jobe





Peace Has Come	Hillsong Worship
The Servant King	Graham Kendrick
These Hands	Jeff Deyo
You Never Let Go	Beth Redman, Matt Redman

BRASS BAND

Battle Hymn	Stephen Bulla, American Instrumental Ensemble 2012-3-1
Halifax Citadel Young People	Kenneth Elloway, Canadian Music Series 21
On To The War	Erik Leidzén, General Series 939
Sound The Battle Cry	Folke Andersson, General Series 1533
Under Two Flags	Bramwell Coles, General Series 816

SONGSTERS

All That I Am	Sing to The Lord (Mixed Voices) Vol 1 Part 2
Don't Let the Devil	Sing to the Lord (Mixed Voices) Vol 6 Part 3
Give Us Peace on Earth	Sing to The Lord (Mixed Voices) Vol 4 Part 3
I Dedicate Myself to Thee	Gems for Songsters 6
Marching For Jesus	Sing to the Lord (Mixed Voices) Vol 7 Part 1
Steadily Forward March	The Musical Salvationist Oct 1899





SECULAR MUSIC APPROPRIATE TO COMMEMORATE WW1

Battle Cry of Freedom	George Frederick Root
In Flanders Fields	Stephen Chatman
Let There be Peace on Earth	Arrangement by Craig Courtney
Over There	Words and music by George M. Cohan

